ROCKWELL AUTOMATION INC.

ROCKWELL AUTOMATION INC.
WKN: 773903109

ISIN:  US7739031091

Overview

2024/08/16 22:26:26

Price
238.40 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.87% (-2.10)

US7739031091
ROK
Tradegate

EUR
Technology
Stock

27,281 EUR
S&P 500

237.30 EUR (30)
239.50 EUR (30)
239.20 EUR
239.20 EUR
236.90 EUR
240.50 EUR
238.00435 EUR
23

5,474.10
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date
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2024/08/12
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2024/08/02 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US7739031091&ID_NOTATION=36748962
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US7739031091&ID_NOTATION=36748962
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=13e6f4b1545cbdff99388889e9803b6b9c3fdd2d19192404033142b61867248b&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e357282bb95d5e525&time=1723927349&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=976b484650e1d21b6394ad36e46516beb59395b7eb8bfddf1dd087b377f2e108&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=88de142aa5f1919b6&time=1723927349&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d94d1014b48c51027c18af6105ed07a511c9ff56e2f492bc210432c5781c78ba&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=05a63cd3fd7a0fbdb&time=1723927349&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ba534638b8e089e1b275c5d63765ff94836468dae2e6cca0dba6756c9499acce&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=19180744855fa9836&time=1723927349&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=11a680a517004963a384f84c87a25bcf035e526ec46a9cc52b7a616372f8ae5a&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bd55c1fca7df7f72c&time=1723927349&tool=RSC

ROCKWELL AUTOMATION INC.

Details

2024/08/16 22:26:26

Price
238.40 EUR

Difference

o

-0.87% (-2.10)

General attributes

ISIN US7739031091
Symbol ROK
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 27,281 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 237.30 EUR (30)
Ask (Ask size) 239.50 EUR (30)
Open 239.20 EUR
High 239.20 EUR
Low 236.90 EUR
Close (prev. day) 240.50 EUR
VWAP 238.00435 EUR
Volume (pcs) 23
Trading volume 5,474.10
Number of trades 3
Last size 10
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -8.88% -12.74% -12.65%
Perf (abs.) -23.10 -34.60 -34.30
Beta 1.24 1.35 1.16
Volatility 2769  31.71 31.35
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
08/16

Tradegate 2024/  22:26
08/16

Stuttgart 2024/  08:04
08/16

NYSE 2024/  22:00
08/16

Munich 2024/  08:08

Price

238.10 EUR

238.40 EUR

239.00 EUR

262.69 USD

239.00 EUR

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 )

0.01 3

0.00 3

143.41 14,721

0.00 1
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236.58 EUR (26)
245.68 EUR (44)
249.08 EUR (57)
258.69 EUR (82)
285.50 EUR (2024/01/03)
223.00 EUR (2024/08/05)
293.50 EUR (2023/09/04)
223.00 EUR (2024/08/05)


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=36748962
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883586
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11194
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=282429
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11195

ROCKWELL AUTOMATION INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/16

2024/
07/22

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
02/05

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

15:43

08:01

08:01

16:15

18:00

17:55

08:10

08:08

271.31 USD

238.10 EUR

239.00 EUR

238.70 EUR

251.00 EUR

237.70 EUR

238.90 EUR

239.00 EUR

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805334
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252839
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6475113
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=282436
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440212748
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440212748
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906502
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906502
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5715547
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11192

ROCKWELL AUTOMATION INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

78 Rockwell
Aultomation

Contact Details
ROCKWELL AUTOMATION INC.

1201 South 2nd Street - 53204-2496
Milwaukee

Telefon: +1-414-382-2000
Fax: +1-414-382-4444
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Alice Jolla
Donald Parfet
James Keane
Lisa Payne
Pamela Murphy
Patricia Watson
Robert

Soderbery

Thomas
Rosamilia

Timothy Knavish
William Gipson
Blake D. Moret
Bob Buttermore
Brian Shepherd
Chris
Nardecchia

Cyril Perducat

Frank C.
Kulaszewicz

Gina Ayala
Claxton

Matt Fordenwalt
Nick Gangestad
Rebecca House
Scott Genereux
Scott

Wooldridge

Susana
Gonzalez

Tessa Myers

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:-

ROCKWELL AUTOMATION INC.

Veena Lakkundi Member of Executive
Committee
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